



REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE, PENNSYLVANIA

**MENALLEN TOWNSHIP
CONSTANTINE ROAD, DEARTH LANE, KEISTERVILLE MAIN ST. EXT
FAYETTE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CONTRACT NO. 2511**

**BID RESULTS
SEPTEMBER 11, 2025 1:15 PM**

Bidder	Bid Amount
Redstone Excavating, LLC	\$139,345.50
Golden Eagle Construction CO.	\$155,790.00
Morgan Excavating, LP	\$159,879.50
El Grande Industries, INC	\$190,236.90

***Note:** Final Award Pending Certification of Bid Amount and Formal Approval by RACF. Apparent Low Bidder



REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE, PENNSYLVANIA

**MENALLEN TOWNSHIP
CONSTANTINE ROAD, DEARTH LANE, KEISTERVILLE MAIN ST. EXT
FAYETTE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CONTRACT NO. 2511**

**BID RESULTS
SEPTEMBER 11, 2025 1:15 PM**

Bidder	Bid Amount
Redstone Excavating, LLC	\$139,345.50
Golden Eagle Construction CO.	\$155,790.00
Morgan Excavating, LP	\$159,879.50
El Grande Industries, INC	\$190,236.90

***Note:** Final Award Pending Certification of Bid Amount and Formal Approval by RACF. Apparent Low Bidder



REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE, PENNSYLVANIA

**MENALLEN TOWNSHIP
CONSTANTINE ROAD, DEARTH LANE, KEISTERVILLE MAIN ST. EXT
FAYETTE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CONTRACT NO. 2511**

**BID RESULTS
SEPTEMBER 11, 2025 1:15 PM**

Bidder	Bid Amount
Redstone Excavating, LLC	\$139,345.50
Golden Eagle Construction CO.	\$155,790.00
Morgan Excavating, LP	\$159,879.50
El Grande Industries, INC	\$190,236.90

***Note:** Final Award Pending Certification of Bid Amount and Formal Approval by RACF. Apparent Low Bidder



REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE, PENNSYLVANIA

**MENALLEN TOWNSHIP
CONSTANTINE ROAD, DEARTH LANE, KEISTERVILLE MAIN ST. EXT
FAYETTE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CONTRACT NO. 2511**

**BID RESULTS
SEPTEMBER 11, 2025 1:15 PM**

Bidder	Bid Amount
Redstone Excavating, LLC	\$139,345.50
Golden Eagle Construction CO.	\$155,790.00
Morgan Excavating, LP	\$159,879.50
El Grande Industries, INC	\$190,236.90

***Note:** Final Award Pending Certification of Bid Amount and Formal Approval by RACF. Apparent Low Bidder



REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE, PENNSYLVANIA

**MENALLEN TOWNSHIP
CONSTANTINE ROAD, DEARTH LANE, KEISTERVILLE MAIN ST. EXT
FAYETTE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CONTRACT NO. 2511**

**BID RESULTS
SEPTEMBER 11, 2025 1:15 PM**

Bidder	Bid Amount
Redstone Excavating, LLC	\$139,345.50
Golden Eagle Construction CO.	\$155,790.00
Morgan Excavating, LP	\$159,879.50
El Grande Industries, INC	\$190,236.90

***Note:** Final Award Pending Certification of Bid Amount and Formal Approval by RACF. Apparent Low Bidder